
                                                                
 

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 
KOTTAYAM

 
47522/EB 3-1/2024/EB 3                                                             23.07.2024
 

IV Semester B.Sc  Petrochemicals  CBCS(New Scheme- 2022 Admission Regular/
2021 Admission Improvement/ 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018  & 2017 Admissions Reappearance )

Degree Examination, April 2024
 

SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
 
TIME : 9.30am Onwards
 

Sl No.
Name of College& Centre No.
 
 

No. of Candidate &
PRN

Date of Exam

1.
Al Ameen College, Edathala, Aluva
 
 

29
[220021037566-
220021037594]

06/8/2024

2.
Ayyappa Institute of Management Studies
 

3 (220021043839 to
220021043841)

08/8/2024

       
                                                            ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAMS)

                                                         FOR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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