

## MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY **KOTTAYAM**

47522/EB 3-1/2024/EB 3

23.07.2024

IV Semester B.Sc Petrochemicals CBCS(New Scheme- 2022 Admission Regular/ 2021 Admission Improvement/ 2021, 2020, 2019, 2018 & 2017 Admissions Reappearance ) **Degree Examination, April 2024** 

## **SCHEDULE FOR PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS**

## TIME: 9.30am Onwards

SI No.	Name of College& Centre No.	No. of Candidate & PRN	Date of Exam
1.	Al Ameen College, Edathala, Aluva	29 [220021037566- 220021037594]	06/8/2024
2.	Ayyappa Institute of Management Studies	3 (220021043839 to 220021043841)	08/8/2024
		FOR CO	ONTROLLER OF EXA

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAMS)** FOR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS